Compliance Contacts

For questions regarding College policies or procedures, please see the list below to find the
appropriate contact for the area or department for which you have questions or need information

about.

Comptroller

Human
Resources

Academic Affairs

Professional
Technical
Education

Discrimination,

Harassment, and
Inclusion

Student Affairs

Disability Issues

Facilities,
Campus Safety,
and Security

Risk
Management

Mary Jo Hayes
Comptroller

Ryan Herring
Vice President, Human Resources

Denise Aberle-Cannata
Provost

Pat Neal
Dean, Industry, Engineering, and Trades

Ryan Herring
Vice President, Human Resources

Chad Trisler
Dean of Students

Heather Grayson
Coordinator, Student Disability Services

Jeff Flynn

Executive Director, Facilities, Planning, and Management

Tami DeBoer
Operations Program Manager

208.562.3329

208.562.3227

208.562.3218

208.562.2336

208.562.3227

208.562.2106

208.562.2447

208.562.3220

208.562.3419

w

maryjohayes@cwi.edu

ryanherring@cwi.edu

denisecannata@cwi.edu

patneal@cwi.edu

ryanherring@cwi.edu

chadtrisler@cwi.edu

heathergrayson@cwi.edu

jeffflynn@cwi.edu

tamideboer@cwi.edu

COLLEGE OF
WESTERN

IDAHO


mailto:maryjohayes@cwi.edu
mailto:ryanherring@cwi.edu
mailto:denisecannata@cwi.edu
mailto:patneal@cwi.edu
mailto:ryanherring@cwi.edu
mailto:chadtrisler@cwi.edu
mailto:heathergrayson@cwi.edu
mailto:jeffflynn@cwi.edu
mailto:tamideboer@cwi.edu

	EthicsPoint Compliance Contacts
	New Page


