Compliance Contacts

For questions regarding College policies or procedures, please see the list below to find the appropriate contact for the area or department for which you have questions or need information about.

Comptroller	Mary Jo Hayes Comptroller	208.562.3329	maryjohayes@cwi.edu
Human Resources	Ryan Herring Vice President, Human Resources	208.562.3227	ryanherring@cwi.edu
Academic Affairs	Denise Aberle-Cannata Provost	208.562.3218	denisecannata@cwi.edu
Professional Technical Education	Pat Neal Dean, Industry, Engineering, and Trades	208.562.2336	patneal@cwi.edu
Discrimination, Harassment, and Inclusion	Ryan Herring Vice President, Human Resources	208.562.3227	ryanherring@cwi.edu
Student Affairs	Chad Trisler Dean of Students	208.562.2106	chadtrisler@cwi.edu
Disability Issues	Heather Grayson Coordinator, Student Disability Services	208.562.2447	heathergrayson@cwi.edu
Facilities, Campus Safety, and Security	Jeff Flynn Executive Director, Facilities, Planning, and Management	208.562.3220	jeffflynn@cwi.edu
Risk Management	Tami DeBoer Operations Program Manager	208.562.3419	tamideboer@cwi.edu

